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POL - Poland

Shoots/

Fos: Catches

Date of Birth

Height
m/ ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

*
Registration

2 JARACZ Michal

4 MACIAS Kacper

5 FLORCZAK Bartosz
6 WYBIRAL Pawel

7 SLUSARCZYK Jakub
8 DOBOSZ Szymon

9 SCHAFER Eryk

10 WICHER Sebastian
11 KASPEREK Oliwier
12 BILAS Karol

13 KAPICA Tobiasz

14 BOCHNAK Wiktor

15 BUKOWSKI Krzysztof
17 KAPICA Fabian

18 DROZD-NIEKURZAK Stanislaw
19 MACIAS Krzysztof
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20 SZCZEPKOWSKI Mikolaj K
21 PROCZEK Michal
22 STERBENZ Karol
23 KASPRZYK Dominik
24 MACKOWSKI Szymon
25 POLAK Oskar K
Team Average:
Average Age:
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name
Team Head Coach: SLUSARCZYK Artur
Team Assistant Coach: BURNAT Arkadiusz
Team Assistant Coach: DEMKOWICZ Tomasz
Team Assistant Coach: NOWAK Bartlomiej
Team Leader: ZAWALSKA Marta
Team Equipment Manager: MILART Pawel
Team Physiotherapist: MALASIEWICZ Rafal
Team Physiotherapist: OGAZA Arkadiusz

11 DEC 2002
12 APR 2003
20 DEC 2002
27 JUL 2003
7 JUN 2003
11 FEB 2002
21 MAY 2004
29 DEC 2002
6 MAR 2002
9 DEC 2002
28 AUG 2002
9 APR 2002
6 JUN 2002
30 DEC 2002
20 FEB 2002
14 MAY 2003
9 APR 2003
30 JUL 2002
3 JAN 2003
26 MAR 2002
4 MAY 2003
27 NOV 2002

19

1.76 /59"
1.88/62"
1.83/6'0"
1.82/6'0"
1.73/58"
1.83/6'0"
1.87/62"
1.78 /510"
1.85/6'1"
1.80/5"11"
1.72/58"
1.76 /59"
1.80/511"
1.72/5'8"
1.80/511"
1.82/6'0"
1.81/511"
1.80/5"11"
1.74 /59"
1.80/511"
1.74 /1 5'9"
1.82/6'0"

1.79/511"

781172
88 /194
93 /205
86 /190
711157
90 /198
871/192
781172
89/ 196
85/187
70/ 154
721159
80/176
721159
7517165
871/192
721159
79/174
75/ 165
75/ 165
69/152
75/165

791174

Cracovia Krakow, (POL)
HC Poruba, (CZE)

KH Sanok, (POL)

Polonia Bytom, (POL)

HC Vitkovice Ridera, (CZE)
KH Sanok, (POL)

Sokoly Torun, (POL)
Polonia Bytom, (POL)
Mosm Tychy, (POL)

KH Sanok, (POL)

Podhale Nowy Targ, (POL)
Podhale Nowy Targ, (POL)
Geneve Futur Hockey, (SUI)
Podhale Nowy Targ, (POL)
Partille HK, (SWE)

HC Vitkovice Ridera, (CZE)
Zaglebie Sosnowiec, (POL)
Polonia Bytom, (POL)

HK Poprad, (SVK)
Zaglebie Sosnowiec, (POL)
Sokoly Torun, (POL)
Podhale Nowy Targ, (POL)

Citizenship
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Date of Birth
3 NOV 1977
4 MAY 1973

27 APR 1970

30 DEC 1990
6 AUG 1992

20 MAR 1989

11 MAY 1986
4 AUG 1997

GK Goalkeeper

Note:

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
Legend:

D Defence F Forward

No. Jersey number Pos. Position

L Shoots or catches Left

R  Shoots or catches Right
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